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@’ The Miracle League of the Lehigh Valley Fall Schedule 2022 @
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Friday, August 19

Red Sox / Twins vs IronPigs

Saturday, August 20

Cubs / Orioles vs Mets l@

Yankees vs Phillies

Giants / Rangers vs Pirates / Nationals

Thursday, August 25

Clinic / All-Star Game

Friday, August 26

Yankees vs Pirates / Nationals

Saturday, August 27

Thursday, September 08

Giants / Rangers vs Phillies

Red Sox / Twins vs Mets

Week Off - Happy Labor Day!

Cubs / Orioles vs IronPigs

Clinic / All-Star Game

Friday, September 09

Mets vs Phillies

Saturday, September 10

Red Sox / Twins vs Giants / Rangers

IronPigs vs Pirates / Nationals

Yankees vs Cubs / Orioles

Friday, September 16

Cubs / Orioles vs Pirates / Nationals

Saturday, September 17

Yankees vs IronPigs

Red Sox / Twins vs Phillies

Giants / Rangers vs Mets

Thursday, September 22

Clinic / All-Star Game

Friday, September 23

Giants / Rangers vs lronPigs

Saturday, September 24

Cubs / Orioles vs Phillies

Mets vs Pirates / Nationals

Red Sox / Twins vs Yankees

Friday, September 30

Red Sox / Twins vs Cubs / Orioles

Saturday, October 01

Yankees vs Giants / Rangers

Phillies vs Pirates / Nationals

Thursday, October 06

Clinic / All-Star Game

Friday, October 07

Yankees vs Mets

Saturday, October 08

Red Sox / Twins vs Pirates / Nationals

Cubs / Orioles v Giants / Rangers

IronPigs vs Phillies

Friday, October 14

Giants / Rangers vs Phillies

Saturday, October 15
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Yankees vs Pirates / Nationals

Cubs / Orioles vs IronPigs

Red Sox / Twins vs Mets
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